
Department of Environment Studies., Panjab University,  Chandigarh-160014. 

July 15, 2016 
 

The following students are provisionally recommended for M.Sc. (Environment Science) 1st Semester for the session 2016-17 

as approved by D.U.I., Panjab University, Chandigarh. The admitted candidates are advised to deposit their fees etc. latest by 

16.07.2016 till 4.30 pm in the office of the Department of Environment Studies P.U. Chandigarh, failing which their 

admission will be treated as cancelled. The next list will be display on 18-07-2016 at 10:00 am 

The candidates are further advised to get themselves medically examined on 11.8.2016 at 3.00 p.m. Panjab University Health 

Centre. 

General Category  
Merit No.  Name of the Candidate Father’s Name Mother’s Name 

1.  Megha Ojha U.C. Ojha Meena Ojha 
2.  Neha Kukreti Arun Kukreti RekhaKukreti 
3.  Archita Sharma Sushil Sharma Usha Sharma 
4.  Aastha Bedi Sunil Bedi Suman Bedi 
5.  Stanzin Dolker Tsenang Phunchok Sonam Ladol 
6.  Rima Satpati DibyenduSatpati Mamata Satpati 
7.  Aakash Dogra R. K. Dogra Renu Dogra 
8.  Tanya Rastogi Kapil Rastogi Ruchi Rastogi 
9.  Shefali Bhardwaj Praveen Kumar  Bhardwaj Leela Bhardwaj 
10.  Neha Kaushal Kartar Chand Anju Kaushal 
11.  Pankhudi Vikas Vaid Sangeeta 
12.  VandanaParmar Tej Singh AnjanaParmar 

        SC Category  
Merit No.  Name of the Candidate Father’s Name Mother’s Name 

1.  Sophia Mairangthem MoirangthemSobha Chandra M. Shyamashakhi 
2.  Dharmbir Hariom Sheela Devi 
3.  Ramandeep Kaur Sardara Singh Rajinder Kaur 

         
        ST Category 

Merit No.  Name of the Candidate Father’s Name 
 

Mother’s Name 

1.  Deachen Chosnit T. Paljor T. Choskit 
2.  Priya Negi Bharat Bushan Ram Devi 

 
         BC Category 

Merit No. Name of the Candidate Father’s Name 
 

Mother’s Name 

1.  Ankur Verma Madan Lal Bala Devi 
 

*Sports Category  
(The grading /Trial report of the sport category is awaited, so the seat has been withheld till the trial report is 
received) 
 

Merit No. Name of the Candidate Father’s Name Mother’s Name 

1.  *Ashpreet Kaur Gurdev Singh Jaswinder Kaur 
 
        MP (Defence) Category  

Merit No. Name of the Candidate Father’s Name Mother’s Name 

1.  Gauri Pawan Kumar Bindu 
 

        One Girl Child Category 
Merit No. Name of the Candidate Father’s Name Mother’s Name 

1.  Nidhi Yadav Jai Hind Yadav Asha Yadav 
2.  Ayushi Nain Vikas Nain Monika 

 
        Rural Area Student Category 

Merit No. Name of the Candidate Father’s Name Mother’s Name 

1.  *Ashwani Kumar VedParkash Raj Rani 
2.  Seema Rani Pawan Kumar Manju Bala 

* Admitted provisionally subject to submission of Rural Area certificate 
 

                 
 

          Chairperson 

 



Waiting list of General Category  
 

Sr.  No. Name of the Candidate Father’s Name 
 

Mother’s Name 

1.  Priyanka Thakur K.S. Thakur Rita Thakur 
2.  Sophia Mairangthem MoirangthemSobha Chandra M. Shyamashakhi 
3.  Priyanka  S.S. Pathania Meenakashi Pathania 
4.  Dharmbir Hariom Sheela Devi 
5.  Aanchal Pruthi Rajiv Pruthi RatuPruthi 
6.  Ashwani Kumar VedParkash Raj Rani 
7.  Nidhi Yadav Jai Hind Yadav Asha Yadav 
8.  Rashmi Arora KulwantRai Arora Sunita Arora 
9.  RishibhaAnand Rajeev Anand ArtiAnand 
10.  Aditi Bhaluni JagdeepBhaluni KavitaBhaluni 
11.  Ankur Verma Madan Lal Bala Devi 
12.  Aprajita Mishra Ashith Mishra Anju Mishra 
13.  Dhriti Bragta DevinderBragta Rita Bragta 
14.  MeenuRoperia Dilbag Singh SarojRoperia 
15.  Ishita Ish Kumar SueekhaWadhawan 
16.  Priti Subhash Raj Rani 
17.  Apoorva Yadav M Lal Shyama Yadav 
18.  Kritika Sharma Devender Sharma Hemlata Sharma 
19.  Simran Chawla Harish Chawla Shalu Chawla 
20.  DeachenChosnit T. Paljor T. Choskit 
21.  Ayushi Nain Vikas Nain Monika 
22.  Gauri Pawan Kumar Bindu 
23.  Jhilam Das A.K. Das Gopa Das 
24.  Pallavi Marken JagmohanMarken PratibhaMarken 
25.  Supriya Mishra S. Mishra A. Mishra 
26.  Ashpreet Kaur Gurdev Singh Jaswinder Kaur 
27.  Vaibhav Chauhan K.S. Chauhan Poonam Chauhan 
28.  Akashdeep Bajaj Gopal Krishan Bajaj Sheela Bajaj 
29.  Priya Negi Bharat Bushan Ram Devi 
30.  H.B. Ramengmawii Darchhawna Rualliani 
31.  Kirandeep Pal Kaur Harjinder Singh Paramjeet Kaur 
32.  Simarnit Kaur Parminder Singh Manjit Kaur 
33.  Neha Mehan N.K. Mehan Anju Mehan 
34.  Bhuwaneshwar Chobe Ram Thakur Bhima Thakur 
35.  Jashandeep Kaur Gurpreet Singh Gurjeet Kaur 
36.  Vashundhra Sharma R.K. Sharma Pushpa Sharma 
37.  Geetika Jain Rajneesh Jain Renu Jain 
38.  Parveen Kumar Hansraj Santosh Rani 
39.  Ramandeep Kaur Sardara Singh Rajinder Kaur 
40.  Shefali Dhiman Surender Kumar Santosh Kumari 
41.  Meghna Kapur RajkumarKapur MeeraKapur 
42.  Sundeep Kaur Amrik Singh Jaswinder Kaur 
43.  Seema Rani Pawan Kumar Manju Bala 
44.  Upasna Singh Vijay Singh Krishna Singh 
45.  Ravneet Kaur Ranjit Singh Charanjit Kaur 
46.  Gurpreet Kaur Kirpal Singh Surinder Kaur 
47.  Vivek Bhup Singh Meena Devi 
48.  Deepinder Kaur Davinder Singh Jaspal Kaur 
49.  Karamjeet Balwant Singh Bedo Devi 
50.  Tabassum Hussain Mohd. Hussain HatimaBanoo 
51.  Amanpreet Kaur Sukhwinder Singh Rajinder Kaur 
52.  Shailini Balwant Singh SareshthaRanawat 
53.  Deeksha Thakur Malkiat Singh  Bimla Devi 
54.  Dhritiman Lal Madan Lal Ravi Shri Bala 
55.  ReshmaRathore Jagvir Singh Rigzin Dolma 
56.  Nazma Kamboj Wazir Chand Kamlesh 
57.  Bhavya Grover S.K. Grover Anju Grover 
58.  Gourav Kumar Chanchal Singh Maya Devi 
59.  Divya Jyoti NarinderDhiman Anju Bala 
60.  DikshaPathania RajkumarPathania Anita Pathania 
61.  Arshdeep Kaur parminder Singh Harjit Kaur 
62.  KhusbooKadian Charan Singh Krishna 
63.  Ambri Firdaus MD Ahsan Alah Shahin Nisha 
64.  Jeevanjot Kaur Ranjit Singh Sukhpal Kaur 
65.  Akshay Sunil Kumar SantoshiKumari 
66.  Vinita Vidya Karan ChanderKanta 
67.  Supreet Kaur Rajpal Singh Nimrat Kaur 
68.  Himanshu Mehta Avinash Mehta Prem Mehta 
69.  Jyoti Dahiya Ramesh Kumar Sunita 
70.  Priyanka Sharma B.D. Sharma Indra Sharma 
71.  Pooja Deshwal Satbir Deshwal Sushila 
72.  Ankita Ashwani Singh Sunita Devi 
73.  RigzenMutup PhunchokAngchok ThukjayKunzes 
74.  Renuka Joshi Divakar Joshi Asha Joshi 
75.  Bharti Jak R.K. Jak Tripta Zak 

 



 
 
 
Waiting list of SC Category 
 

Sr.  No. Name of the Candidate Father’s Name 
 

Mother’s Name 

1.  Shefali Dhiman Surender Kumar Santosh Kumari 
2.  Deepinder Kaur Davinder Singh Jaspal Kaur 
3.  Amanpreet Kaur Sukhwinder Singh Rajinder Kaur 
4.  Dhritiman Lal Madan Lal Ravi Shri Bala 
5.  Ankita Ashwani Singh Sunita Devi 
6.  Bharti Jak R.K. Jak Tripta Zak 

 
 
 
Waiting list of ST Category 

 

Sr.  No. Name of the Candidate Father’s Name 
 

Mother’s Name 

1.  H.B. Ramengmawii Darchhawna Rualliani 
2.  Tabassum Hussain Mohd. Hussain HatimaBanoo 
3.  ReshmaRathore Jagvir Singh Rigzin Dolma 
4.  Gourav Kumar Chanchal Singh Maya Devi 
5.  Vinita Vidya Karan ChanderKanta 
6.  RigzenMutup PhunchokAngchok ThukjayKunzes 

 

Waiting list of BC Category 
 

Sr.  No. Name of the Candidate Father’s Name 
 

Mother’s Name 

1.  Apoorva Yadav M Lal Shyama Yadav 
2.  Parveen Kumar Hansraj Santosh Rani 
3.  Ravneet Kaur Ranjit Singh Charanjit Kaur 
4.  Gurpreet Kaur Kirpal Singh Surinder Kaur 
5.  Nazma Kamboj Wazir Chand Kamlesh 

 

 

Waiting list of MP (Defence) Category 
 

Sr.  No. Name of the Candidate Father’s Name 
 

Mother’s Name 

1.  Shailini Balwant Singh SareshthaRanawat 
2.  KhusbooKadian Charan Singh Krishna 
3.  Akshay Sunil Kumar SantoshiKumari 
4.  Deeksha Thakur Malkiat Singh  Bimla Devi 
5.  Jhilam Das A.K. Das Gopa Das 
6.  Bhuwaneshwar Chobe Ram Thakur Bhima Thakur 
7.  Ambri Firdaus MD Ahsan Alah Shahin Nisha 
8.  Ankita Ashwani Singh Sunita Devi 

 
 

       Chairperson  


